
0+00
10+00

20+
00

30+00

40
+0
0

50+00

B
a
ll
a
rd

R
d

C
o
u
n
ty

R
o
ad

E
E

C
o
u
n
ty

R
o
a
d
E
E

Five Corners

ROHM, KEITH
W:180029401

STEPHANI,
GERALD

R:180030400

ROHM, KEITH
W:180029303

VOLKMAN IRREV
TRST, HARLAN
G:180030500

HAVARD,
DENNIS

J:180029501

ROHM, CARLTON
V:180029302

Esri Community Maps Contributors, County of
Outagamie, © OpenStreetMap, Microsoft, Esri,

TomTom, Garmin, SafeGraph, GeoTechnologies, Inc,
METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, US Census Bureau,

USDA, USFWS

B
a
ll
a
rd

R
d

C
o
u
n
ty

R
o
ad

E
E

C
o
u
n
ty

R
o
a
d
E
E

Five Corners

ROHM, KEITH
W:180029401

STEPHANI,
GERALD

R:180030400

ROHM, KEITH
W:180029303

VOLKMAN IRREV
TRST, HARLAN
G:180030500

HAVARD,
DENNIS

J:180029501

ROHM, CARLTON
V:180029302

Esri Community Maps Contributors, County of
Outagamie, © OpenStreetMap, Microsoft, Esri,

TomTom, Garmin, SafeGraph, GeoTechnologies, Inc,
METI/NASA, USGS, EPA, NPS, US Census Bureau,

USDA, USFWS

 ORIGINAL BT2 MAPPING  CURRENT

PROPOSED

DUCK CREEK
LATERAL 4
CHANGE

¯


